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Spiral Fluted Taps
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(for through hole)

Spiral Pointed Taps

Hand Taps

Cemented
Carbide Taps
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Roll Taps

Special Thread Taps
Simple Inspection Tools

Pipe Taps
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Product Features

Spiral Fluted Taps for High Speed Tapping, Through Hole Use (with LH Spiral Flutes)

Specification

s

Tapping Speeds depending on Materials

Low carbon steels il Medium carbon steels

15-25015-25

Synchro

OH

nized

(m/min) (m/min)

@High speed machining is possible with a machine equipped with a fully synchronous

feed mechanism.

@At low speed, the shape and discharge of the chip deteriorate, causing problems.

Tapping Data

Tapping conditions [M8 X 1.25]

Workpiece Material | S50C

Hardness Raw material

Bored Hole Shape | Through hole '|' : : : : :
Tapping Length | 1.5D~ EF-SL #
Machinery Type | M/C : : : :Can Continq'e
Tapping Direction | Vertical 1 1 1
Type of Feed | Synchronous Competitors PO F : : :

a . I I I ] ]
LeeRElRecdl| 30m/min 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500
Cutting Fluid Water soluble cutting fluid (Number of holes processed.)

Bored Hole Process | Drill

Tapped Holes | 2,000 holes
Recommended speed table

Slow Tapping Speed Fast

Work piece 5m/min 10m/min 15m/min 20m/min 30m/min 50mmin ~ Work piece

Material : A Fully synchronous feed area | : Material
Alloy| SCM ; . : : SCM |Alloy
Steel| SCr | : : SCr |Steel

\ .
Hgh | o i \ : ¢ [
Carbon ] : Carbon
Steel $45C ‘ e 545C Steel
Medium| S45C : \\ ! HDIoL S45C  |Medium
Carbon ‘ PO +P0 ] Carbon
Steel | S30C 3 1 S30C |Steel
Llow | S25C - S25C |Low
Carbon I Carbon
Steel | SS400 §5400 [Steel
5ﬁ1lmin 10m/min 15m/min 20m/min 30m/min 50m/min

P YAMAWA

The above diagram is for the different materials shown.



[ TYPE:2
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Segment: 1S

i L [/ £n gs Ds K gk [No. of

M3 X 0.5 P2  VFSHMQ3.0GL
M4 X 0.7 P2  VFSHMQ4.0IL

M5 % 0.8 P2  VFSHMQ5.0KL
M6 X 1 P2  VFSHMQ6.0ML
M8 X 1.25 P3  VFSHMRS.ONL
M10Xx 1.5 P3  VFSHMRO0100L
M10x1.25 P3  VFSHMRO10NL
M12 X 1.75 P4  VFSHMSO012PL
Mi2Xx1.5 P3  VFSHMRO0120L
M12 X 1.25 P4  VFSHMSO012NL
M14 X 2 P4  VFSHMSO014QL
M14x1.5 P3  VFSHMRO140L
M16 X 2 P4  VFSHMSO016QL
M16 X 1.5 P3  VFSHMRO0160L
M18x 2.5 P4  VFSHMSO018RL
M18 %X 1.5 P4  VFSHMS0180L
M20 X 2.5 P4  VFSHMSO020RL
M20 X 1.5 P4  VFSHMS0200L
M22 x 2.5 P4  VFSHMSO022RL
M22 X 1.5 P4  VFSHMS0220L
M24 X 3 P4  VFSHMS024SL
M24 x1.5 P4  VFSHMS0240L
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Overall

Thread

Thread + Neck

Shank

Shank

Size of

Length of

For Metric Threads

46
52
60
62
70
75
75
82
82
82
88
88
95
95
100
100
105
105
115
115
120
120

9
1
13
15
19
23
23
26
26
26
26
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33
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33
33
33
39
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17
22
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% = Specified Distribution Items. Made to order products. m

W W W W W W NN DN DN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

X K £ € K € € €K €K €K € K €K €K K K K €K K K K K

3,530
3,580
3,840
4,130
5,390
6,290
6,290
7,960
7,960
7,960
9,810 *
9,810 *

12,900 *

12,900 *

17,200 *

17,200 *

21,700 *

21,700 *

27,400 *

27,400 *

34,500 *

34,500 *
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	② SPIRAL FLUTED TAP SERIESFOR THROUGH HOLE
	F-SL Spiral Fluted Taps for High Speed Tapping, Through Hole Use (with LH Spiral Flutes)


